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Graphics and Printing Technology Press Operations (GPP15) 100305
Certificate of Completion

GRPH
GRPH
GRPH
GRPH
GRPH
Total Hours

Total Clock Hours

1305
2309
1419
1309
2338

Introduction to Graphic Arts and Printing
Digital Prepress

Bindery and Finishing Operations

Press Operations I

Press Operations II

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Graphics and Printing (GP15)

Cr/Clock
3/96
3/96
4/96
3/96
3/96

16
384

Texas Campus 2021-2022



