

Graphics and Printing Technology Press Operations (GPP15) 100305 Certificate of Completion

			Cr/Clock
GRPH	1305	Introduction to Graphic Arts and Printing	3/96
GRPH	2309	Digital Prepress	3/96
GRPH	1419	Bindery and Finishing Operations	4/96
GRPH	1309	Press Operations I	3/96
GRPH	2338	Press Operations II	3/96
Total Hours			16
Total Clock Hours			384

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Graphics and Printing (GP15)